
Meeting Dates 2024-2025 
 
Board of Directors Meeting  Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
Homeowners Annual Meeting   Friday, February 16, 2024 
Board of Directors Meeting  Tuesday, April 15, 2024 
Board of Directors Meeting  Tuesday, July 16, 2024 
Board of Directors Meeting  Tuesday, November 12, 2024 
Board of Directors Meeting  Tuesday, February 11, 2025 
Homeowners Annual Meeting  Friday, February 14, 2025 
 
Grand Champions Villas Holidays 2024 
 
New Year’s Day   Mon, Jan 01  Labor Day   Mon, Sep 02 
President’s Day  Mon, Feb 19  Veteran’s Day  Fri, Nov 11 
Good Friday  Fri, Mar 29   Thanksgiving Day  Thu, Nov 28 
Memorial   Mon, May 27  Christmas Day  Wed, Dec 25 
Independence Day Thu, Jul 04    
 
Wailea Construction Holidays 2024 
 
New Year’s Day   Mon, Jan 01  Independence Day Thu, Jul 04 M.L. 
King Day   Mon, Jan 15  Statehood Day  Fri, Aug 16 
President’s Day  Mon, Feb 19  Labor Day   Mon, Sep 02 
Prince Kuhio Day  Tue, Mar 26   Columbus Day  Mon, Oct 14 
Good Friday  Fri, Mar 29   Election Day  Tue, Nov 05 
Memorial   Mon, May 27  Veterans Day  Mon, Nov 10 
King Kamehameha Tue, Jun 11   Thanksgiving Day  Thu, Nov 28 
Juneteenth   Wed, Jun 19  Christmas Day   Wed, Dec 25 
   
 

      


